LED SMD SLIM FLOODLIGHT with arm
Slim Series
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
LED SLIM FLOODLIGHT:
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Knuckle Watts CCT Finish
ASD-SSFL X XX XX X
SLIM SMD Floodlight A = with arm 20 = 20 W 50 = 5,000 K Blank = Black
30 = 30 W W = White
50 = 50 W B = Bronze
Model LED Watts Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH) Finish
ASD-SSFL-A2030-B SMD 20 W 120 V No 3,000 K 1,803 lm 5 1/4" x 2 1/4" x 3 7/8" Bronze
ASD-SSFL-A2050 SMD 20 W 120 V No 5,000 K 1,770 lm 5 1/4" x 2 1/4" x 3 7/8" Black
ASD-SSFL-A2050-W SMD 20 W 120 V No 5,000 K 1,770 lm 5 1/4" x 2 1/4" x 3 7/8" White
ASD-SSFL-A3030-W SMD 30 W 120 V No 3,000 K 3,087 lm 7 1/4" x 2 3/8" x 5 1/8" White
ASD-SSFL-A3030-B SMD 30 W 120 V No 3,000 K 3,087 lm 7 1/4" x 2 3/8" x 5 1/8" Bronze
ASD-SSFL-A3040-B SMD 30 W 120 V No 4,000 K 3,191 lm 7 1/4" x 2 3/8" x 5 1/8" Bronze
ASD-SSFL-A3050 SMD 30 W 120 V No 5,000 K 3,035 lm 7 1/4" x 2 3/8" x 5 1/8" Black
ASD-SSFL-A3050-W SMD 30 W 120 V No 5,000 K 3,035 lm 7 1/4" x 2 3/8" x 5 1/8" White
ASD-SSFL-A3050-B SMD 30 W 120 V No 5,000 K 3,087 lm 7 1/4" x 2 3/8" x 5 1/8" Bronze
ASD-SSFL-A5030-W SMD 50 W 120 V No 3,000 K 5,221 lm 8 3/4" x 2 3/8" x 6" White
ASD-SSFL-A5030-B SMD 50 W 120 V No 3,000 K 5,221 lm 8 3/4" x 2 3/8" x 6" Bronze
ASD-SSFL-A5040-B SMD 50 W 120 V No 4,000 K 5,370 lm 8 3/4" x 2 3/8" x 6" Bronze
ASD-SSFL-A5050 SMD 50 W 120 V No 5,000 K 5,133 lm 8 3/4" x 2 3/8" x 6" Black
ASD-SSFL-A5050-W SMD 50 W 120 V No 5,000 K 5,133 lm 8 3/4" x 2 3/8" x 6" White
ASD-SSFL-A5050-B SMD 50 W 120 V No 5,000 K 5,133 lm 8 3/4" x 2 3/8" x 6" Bronze
IP65
Black
White
BronzeFinish:

N (neutral) connect white
ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14 Carton
ASD-SSFL-A2030-B 819201021888 20 23" x 14.4" x 10.2" 30.3 lb 10819201021885
ASD-SSFL-A2050 819201021307 20 23" x 14.4" x 10.2" 30.3 lb 10819201021304
ASD-SSFL-A2050-W 819201021314 20 23" x 14.4" x 10.2" 30.3 lb 10819201021311
ASD-SSFL-A3030-W 819201022809 40 16.1" x 14.2" x 12.2" 33.5 lb 10819201022806
ASD-SSFL-A3030-B 819201021895 20 16.1" x 14.2" x 12.2" 33.5 lb 10819201021892
ASD-SSFL-A3040-B 819201021864 20 16.1" x 14.2" x 12.2" 33.5 lb 10819201021861
ASD-SSFL-A3050 819201021321 20 16.1" x 14.2" x 12.2" 33.5 lb 10819201021328
ASD-SSFL-A3050-W 819201021338 40 16.1" x 14.2" x 12.2" 33.5 lb 10819201021335
ASD-SSFL-A3050-B 819201022793 12 16.1" x 14.2" x 12.2" 33.5 lb 10819201022790
ASD-SSFL-A5030-W 819201022816 20 19.1" x 14.4" x 14.2" 36.1 lb 10819201022813
ASD-SSFL-A5030-B 819201021901 1 19.1" x 14.4" x 14.2" 36.1 lb 10819201021908
ASD-SSFL-A5040-B 819201021871 1 19.1" x 14.4" x 14.2" 35.7 lb 10819201021878
ASD-SSFL-A5050 819201021345 20 19.1" x 14.4" x 14.2" 35.7 lb 10819201021342
ASD-SSFL-A5050-W 819201021352 20 19.1" x 14.4" x 14.2" 35.7 lb 10819201021359
ASD-SSFL-A5050-B 819201022229 1 19.1" x 14.4" x 14.2" 35.7 lb 10819201022226
INSTALLATION STEPS:
1.	 Turn off the main power. Use a screwdriver to loosen the screw on the arm.
2.	Adjust the arm to your desired angle (the arm allows you to choose the
necessary light direction and to set the desired angle of a lighting fixture). Tighten